

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
34. Retro-reflectorised Traffic Sign providing and fixing...					
(i) 600 mm Equilateral Triangle.					
Vide TMB P.N. (37) item 3(i)					
Qty = 5 Nos.					
@ Rs 5286.74/Each = Rs 26433.70					
(ii) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular...					
Vide TMB P.N. (37) item 3(ii)					
Qty = 10 Nos.					
@ Rs 7131.73/Each = Rs 71317.30					
(iii) 900 mm Side Octagon...					
Vide TMB P.N. (37) item 3(iii)					
Qty = 4 Nos.					
@ Rs 13348.24/Each = Rs 53392.96					
35. Providing and Fixing MMGSY maintenance Board.					
Vide TMB P.N. (37) item (4)					
Qty = 1 No.					
@ Rs 13781.18/Each = Rs 13781.18					
Total = Rs 12765922.97					
Less 10% Below = Rs (-) 1276592.30					
Total = Rs 11489330.67					
Less Previous Payment Rs 8752620.00					
Net Payment = Rs 2736671.00					

18/12/2020
J.E.

Continuation
19/12/20
B.12.20
A.E.

2736690
51
8.12.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Final Bill</u>					
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
N/W :- Chehrakada P.A. Deedan Rai Ke Ghar Se via Nek Rai Vishwanath Rai Se Matharu Ram Vilas Ram Ke Ghar Tak.					
Agency :- M/s Shanti Construction					
Agreement No:- 108/SBD/2019-20					
Date of Start:- 23/12/2019					
Date of Completion:- 22/12/2020					
<u>1. Const. of Ref. and Working B.M....</u>					
Vide T.M.B P.N. (24) item (1)					
Qty = 2.420 Km					
@ Rs 383234/Km = Rs 9274.2					
<u>2. Const. of Ref Pillar...</u>					
Vide TMB P.N. (24) item (2)					
Qty = 2.420 Km					
@ Rs 179399/Km = Rs 4341.6					
<u>3. Cleaning and Grubbing Road land...</u>					
Vide TMB P.N. (24) item (3)					
Qty = 1.21 Hec					
@ Rs 49174.86/Hec = Rs 59501.5					